ik

alRAM A 01 s A AARS f i

raaten

= ¥
Tl

3 YL Benanl

A AR §UIES (A0 WA D

You are invited to Guru Purnima Celebration

AP ¥, ¢, AAAR, August 4, 2019, Sunday
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Venue: Ukrainian Cultural Center, 135 Davidson Ave, Somerset, NJ 08873
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Devotees wish to participate in Guru Pujan are requested to call Padma Unadkat at (908) 829-5589
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Jalaram Seva Samaj of North America, PO Box 5366, Somerset, NJ 08875

(866) 525-2726 Website: Jalaram.org, Facebook: jalaramsevasamajnj

Jitendra Patel 973-661-0136 Nilesh Patel
Ramesh Patel 201-618-4163 Rajesh Mistry
Jayanti Patel 732-248-7755 Dinesh Jani
Mahesh Amin 973-902-2577 Jatin Desai
Prafulla Patel 908-769-5672 Jagdish Raja

Pankaj Patel 717-951-3968 Bankim Patel
Amit Thakkar 732-577-8613 Thakor Mistry
Satish Rajani 845-596-5781 Girish Lad

732-824-8220
973-687-4437
973-246-4132
732-767-1598
973-450-5023
732-205-0122
551-206-0334
973-270-0762

Ashwin Patel
Prakash Mistry
Tejas Bhuptani
Yogesh Gandhi
Chhotalal Chitalia
Vilash Ruparelia
Jay Mistry
Nirupaben Patel

732-549-4513
973-777-8861
908-340-8595
732-943-2436
732-396-9392
732-972-7410
973-773-4492

201-702-6905

Chandrakat Patel
Mukesh Thakkar
Nandkishor Shah
Jitu Patel (Ohio)
Kamlesh Desai
Ramesh Thakkar
Darshan Panchal
Natawar Thakkar

732-789-9954
732-526-7197
973-779-3936
740-531-1470
732-297-5779
516-742-6125
732-829-8436
732-803-8756

Directions to Ukrainian Cultural Center, 135 Davidson Ave, Somerset, NJ 08873
Garden State Parkway - Traveling SOUTH: Take Exit 129 for Routes 1&9 South. At first interchange follow signs for Route 287 North. And

follow direction below for 287 North

Garden State Parkway - Traveling NORTH: Take Exit 127 to Route 287 North. And follow direction below for 287 North
NJ Turnpike Take Exit 10 to Interstate 287 North. And follow direction below for 287 North
Route 287- traveling NORTH Take Exit 10 (Route 527 New Burnswick/South Bound Brook).
Follow Route 527 North (Easton Ave.) to first traffic light and make left onto Davidson Ave.
Route 287 - traveling SOUTH Take Exit 10 (Route 527 New Burnswick /South Bound Brook). At the bottom of the exit ramp, get into the left
lane immediately and make left hand turn (Follow signs for Route 527 Bound Brook).

Go under overpass of Route 287. Continue straight to the first traffic light and make a left onto Davidson Ave.




